
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 

45 
777 
6 
9 
64 
707 
39 
36 
211 
95 
17 

Name 

Ryan Beattie 
Zaim Laflamme 
Baillie Ives 
Gary McKinnon 
Cole Alexander 
Jacob Black 
Toni Sharpless 
Grant Nesbitt 
Adam Abnett 
Alexy Bahl 
Dante Bucek 

Hometown 

Petrolia ON 
Longueuil QC 
Brookfield NS 
Debert NS 
Orangeville ON 
Etobicoke ON 
Newmarket ON 
Saint-Lazare QC 
Cavan ON 
Mansonville QC 
Guelph ON 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

EX400 Ninja 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
ninja 400 
Ninja 400 

Laps 

11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
9 
9 
11 
7 
8 

Best Tm 

1:11.089 
1:11.663 
1:11.967 
1:12.852 
1:13.696 
1:13.955 
1:15.014 
1:15.016 
1:16.288 
1:17.363 

In Lap 

8 
5 
5 
11 
7 
8 
9 
6 
5 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.574 
0.878 
1.763 
2.607 
2.866 
3.925 
3.927 
5.199 
6.274 

Gap 

0.574 
0.304 
0.885 
0.844 
0.259 
1.059 
0.002 
1.272 
1.075 

Best Speed 

111.410 
110.517 
110.050 
108.714 
107.469 
107.092 
105.580 
105.577 
103.817 
102.375 
- 

Total Tm 

15:23.352 
15:39.783 
15:37.183 
15:16.262 
15:23.788 
15:25.618 
15:13.724 
15:41.599 
10:38.363 
15:08.028 

Comment 
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****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 
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CSBK Round 2 
Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT 

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Sunday Warm-Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:25:14 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-09 11:10 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


